B E C KE R GA L LAG H E R Supreme Court of the United States

Briefs and Records United States Courts of Appeals

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Donna J. Wolf, hereby certify that 1 copy of the
foregoing Petition for Writ of Certiorari in Trans
Union LLC v. Sergio L. Ramirez, was sent via Next
Day Service to the U.S. Supreme Court, and via e-mail
service to the following parties listed below, this 2nd
day of September, 2020:

Lauren KW Brennan

James A. Francis

David A. Searles

John Soumilas

Francis Mailman Soumilas P.C.
1600 Market Street

Suite 2510

Philadelphia, PA 19103

(215) 735-8600
Ibrennan@consumerlawfirm.com
jfrancis@consumerlawfirm.com
dsearles@consumerlawfirm.com
jsoumilas@consumerlawfirm.com

Carol McLean Brewer

Andrew J. Ogilvie

Anderson, Ogilvie & Brewer, LLP
235 Montgomery Street, Ste. 914
San Francisco, CA 94104

(415) 651-1951
carol@aoblawyers.com
andy@aoblawyers.com

Counsel for Respondent

3ECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 790 Governor's Hill Drive Franklin Square
300} 890.5001 uite 102 1300 | Street, NW, Suite 400E
www.beckergallagher.com incinnati, Ohic 45249 Washington, DC 20005



Paul D. Clement

Counsel of Record
Erin E. Murphy
Matthew D. Rowen
KIRKLAND & ELLIS LLP
1301 Pennsylvania Ave., NW
Washington, DC 20004
(202) 389-5000
paul.clement@kirkland.com

Julia B. Strickland

Stephen J. Newman
Christine E. Ellice

Strook & Strook & Lavin LLP
2029 Century Park E.

Los Angeles, CA 90067

Counsel for Petitioner



All parties required to be served have been served.

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the
foregoing 1s true and correct. This Certificate is
executed on September 2, 2020.

. g bhishing, Inc.
8790 Governor’s Hill Drive, Suite 102
Cincinnati, OH 45249
(800) 890-5001

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said
Affiant on the date below designated.
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Notary Public
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